
EDUFLEX LOUNGE RANGE | Specifications

DETAILS
Adaptable soft furnishing configurations to suit any space |On Glides (standard) or Mobile 
option available | 90° Curved Sections with backs on inner or outer curve | Curved Ottoman 
(no back) Available | Straight Sections with and without backs for double-sided seating 
arrangements |  Australian Made | 5 Year Warranty

STRAIGHT LOUNGE 1200w STRAIGHT LOUNGE 1500w

CONVEX CURVE LOUNGE CURVED OTTOMANCONCAVE CURVE LOUNGE

STRAIGHT LOUNGE 1800w

HALF ROUND OTTOMAN

STRAIGHT OTTOMAN 1200w

STYLE WIDTH

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

1200mm

920-1770mm

920-1770mm

920-1770mm

1200mm

DEPTH

Straight Lounge 1200w

Straight Ottoman

Straight Lounge 1500w

Concave Curved Lounge

Curved Ottoman

Straight Lounge 1800w

Convex Curved Lounge

Half Round Ottoman

450mm

450mm

450mm

450mm

450mm

450mm

450mm

450mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

650mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

450mm

450mm

800mm

450mm

800mm

SEAT
HEIGHT

O/A
HEIGHT

RANGE:


