## **EDUFLEX LOUNGE RANGE | Specifications**



## **DETAILS**

Adaptable soft furnishing configurations to suit any space | On Glides (standard) or Mobile option available | 90° Curved Sections with backs on inner or outer curve | Curved Ottoman (no back) Available | Straight Sections with and without backs for double-sided seating arrangements | Australian Made | 5 Year Warranty

STYLE	SEAT HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
Straight Lounge 1200w	450mm	1200mm	600mm	800mm
Straight Lounge 1500w	450mm	1500mm	600mm	800mm
Straight Lounge 1800w	450mm	1800mm	600mm	800mm
Straight Ottoman	450mm	1200mm	600mm	450mm
Concave Curved Lounge	450mm	920-1770mm	600mm	800mm
Convex Curved Lounge	450mm	920-1770mm	600mm	800mm
Curved Ottoman	450mm	920-1770mm	650mm	450mm
Half Round Ottoman	450mm	1200mm	600mm	450mm

## **RANGE:**







STRAIGHT LOUNGE 1500w



STRAIGHT LOUNGE 1800w



STRAIGHT OTTOMAN 1200w



CONCAVE CURVE LOUNGE



CONVEX CURVE LOUNGE



**CURVED OTTOMAN** 



HALF ROUND OTTOMAN

